

Suit No: 612897/16

20.12.2016

Present: Sh. Vineet Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sunil Khanna, counsel for the defendant no. 1 to
4.
None for defendant no. 5 and 6.

Reply to the application under order 22 Rule 4 CPC
filed and another application under order 32 Rule 12 CPC on
behalf of the defendant filed. Copy supplied.

Put up for arguments on both the applications on
03.02.2017.

Devender Kumar Jangala
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
20.12.2016