

Suit No:612897/16

Atul Kumar & ors v/s Bimla Devi & ors

05.04.2017

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. S.K Khanna, counsel for defendant no. 1 to 4.

Sh. Himanshu, proxy counsel for defendant no. 5 and 6

Matter is passed over to 11.30 AM for appearance of the plaintiff.

Sugandha Aggarwal

ADJ/West/Delhi

05.04.2017

At 11.30 AM.

Present: Sh. Vineet Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. S.K Khanna, counsel for defendant no. 1 to 4.

Sh. Himanshu, proxy counsel for defendant no. 5 and 6.

Arguments on both the applications heard on behalf of the parties.

Be listed for orders/clarification if any on 13.04.2017 at 4 PM.

Sugandha Aggarwal

ADJ/West/Delhi

05.04.2017