

Suit No: 12897/16  
Atul Kumar vs Bimla Devi

04.05.2017

Present:           None

No time left.

Be listed for orders on 08.05.2017.

Sugandha Aggarwal  
ADJ-07/West/Delhi  
04.05.2017