

Suit No: 612897/16  
Atul Kumar & ors vs Bimla Devi & ors

28.07.2017

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present : None

As per instructions, matter be renotified for  
purpose already fixed for 21.08.2017.

Reader  
28.07.2017