

Suit No: 612897/16

Atul Kumar & Ors. Vs. Bimla Devi & Ors.

05.12.2017

Present: None.

No time left as I am dictating the judgment in more than 10 years old matter suit bearing no. Civ DJ/613888/16, title as Shammi Dewan Vs. Meenu Prasad.

Be listed for orders/clarification on the application on 15.01.2018 at 04:00 PM.

Sugandha Aggarwal

ADJ/West/Delhi

05.12.2017