

Suit No: 612897/16

Atul Kumar & ors vs Bimla Devi & ors

15.01.2018

Present: None

No clarification have been given regarding the other Lrs of deceased Bimla Devi and regarding notice to the next friend as observed in the order dated 21.08.2017.

Be listed for clarifications on the said point on 08.03.2018.

Sugandha Aggarwal
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
15.01.2018