

Suit No: 612897/16

Atul Kumar & ors vs Bimla Devi & ors

16.10.2018

Present: None

Some clarifications are required.

Be listed for clarifications/orders on 22.10.2018 at
04:00 PM.

Sugandha Aggarwal
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
16.10.2018